
SSM-Liggande med stöd
1 Emmet Parkhed Össjö 0 6 0 6 6 6 6 5 35 24

SSM-Ställning
1 Alan Kerr Varberg 0 6 0 6 6 5 6 6 35 24   (5,6,4)
2 Lars-Erik Larsson Falkenberg 0 6 0 6 6 5 6 6 35 21   (5,6,3)
3 Thomas Magnusson Falkenberg 0 4 0 6 6 6 6 6 34 19
4 Lennart Albinsson Össjö 0 6 0 6 4 6 6 6 34 19
5 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 0 6 0 6 4 6 6 5 33 18
6 Benny Svensson Värö 0 6 0 6 6 5 4 6 33 17
7 Jörgen Gustavsson Varberg 0 6 0 6 4 5 6 5 32 20
8 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 0 6 0 6 5 6 6 2 31 20
9 Anders Karlsson Össjö 0 6 0 6 2 5 5 6 30 10

10 Thomas Persson Christianstad 0 6 0 5 3 3 5 6 28 15
11 Bengt Hansson Bromölla 0 6 0 6 4 5 5 0 26 17
12 Göran Karlsson Össjö 0 5 0 6 3 4 4 4 26 15
13 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö 0 3 0 6 3 4 4 6 26 8
14 Albin Sandmark Christianstad 0 6 0 6 4 0 4 4 24 15
15 Bjarne Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp 0 2 0 6 4 0 6 3 21 8

SSM-Liggande
1 Ronnie Bjuvegård Bromölla 0 6 0 6 6 6 6 5 35 21
2 Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö 0 5 0 6 2 6 4 6 29 17
3 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga  0 6 0 6 5 3 2 5 27 10
4 Gert Bengtsson Källsjö 0 6 0 6 4 4 4 2 26 14
5 Bengt Bengtsson Osby 0 5 0 6 3 4 5 0 23 10
6 Thomas Bernandersson Grimeton 0 6 0 6 5 1 2 0 20 11
7 Peter Sjöberg Össjö 0 5 0 0 4 6 0 5 20 8

SSM-Förbundslag
1 Hallands Skyttesportförbund 169
2 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 168

SSM-Föreningslag
1 Össjö 99

FM Halland-Ställning
1 Lars-Erik Larsson Falkenberg 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 46 26
2 Thomas Magnusson Falkenberg 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 45 26
3 Benny Svensson Värö 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 45 25
4 Jörgen Gustavsson Varberg 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 43 26
5 Alan Kerr Varberg 0 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 40 29
6 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 6 37 12
7 Bjarne Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp 5 2 1 6 4 0 6 3 27 12

FM Halland-Liggande
1 Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö 1 5 6 6 2 6 4 6 36 24
2 Gert Bengtsson Källsjö 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 2 35 20
3 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga 3 6 5 6 5 3 2 5 35 14
4 Thomas Bernandersson Tvååker 4 6 3 6 5 1 2 0 27 14
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KF13, 1
1 Emmet Parkhed Össjö 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 45 30 Hpr
2 Peter Sjöberg Össjö 5 5 6 0 4 6 0 5 31 18

KF 3, 4, E
1 Magnus Larsson Älekulla 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 46 34 Hpr
2 Thomas Magnusson Falkenberg 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 45 26 Hpr
3 Benny Svensson Värö 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 45 25 Hpr
4 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 43 23
5 Alan Kerr Varberg 0 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 40 29
6 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 6 6 3 6 5 6 6 2 40 26
7 Thomas Persson Christianstad 5 6 4 5 3 3 5 6 37 23
8 Albin Sandmark Christianstad 5 6 6 6 4 0 4 4 35 22

KF55
1 Lars-Erik Larsson Falkenberg 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 46 26 Hpr
2 Lennart Albinsson Össjö 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 45 30 Hpr
3 Jörgen Gustavsson Varberg 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 43 26 Hpr
4 Anders Karlsson Össjö 6 6 6 6 2 5 5 6 42 16
5 Bengt Hansson Bromölla 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 0 38 24
6 Roland Petersson Göteborg  6 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 38 16
7 Göran Karlsson Össjö 5 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 37 23
8 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 6 37 12
9 Bjarne Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp 5 2 1 6 4 0 6 3 27 12

KF 65, 70, 75
1 Ronnie Bjuvegård Bromölla 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 27 Hpr
2 Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö 1 5 6 6 2 6 4 6 36 24 Hpr
3 Gert Bengtsson Källsjö 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 2 35 20 Hpr
4 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga  3 6 5 6 5 3 2 5 35 14
5 Rolf Garn Forshälla/Herrestad/T 4 6 6 6 0 6 1 5 34 18
6 Bengt Bengtsson Osby 6 5 3 6 3 4 5 0 32 14
7 Thomas Bernandersson Tvååker 4 6 3 6 5 1 2 0 27 14
8 Tommy Melander Göteborg 3 6 4 0 2 5 3 1 24 14

Kikare
1 Lennart Gustavsson Lidköping 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 45 Hpr
2 Patrik Andersson Bromölla 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 43 Hpr
3 Mona Rundqvist Lidköping 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 42 Hpr
4 Lars-Ola  Cimmerbeck Sjuhäradsbygden 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 42 Hpr
5 Dick  Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygden 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 39
6 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygden 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 32
7 Lennart Eriksson Ängelholm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 34
8 Per Friske Göteborg 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 44 31
9 Urban Arvidsson Sjuhäradsbygden 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 5 43 33

10 Mattias Järvstorp Härryda 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 37 22

Mål och avstånd
1  L 9 47m / känt avstånd (ej SSM) 5 T 7 66 m (knä)
2  C 7 57 m   6  Tunna   87 m
3 C 4 36 m (knä/ ej SSM) 7  T 10 88 m
4 S4 H 47 m 8 B 20  107 m
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